DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
January, 2026 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
NL17SG17/D
Schmitt Buffer
NL17SG17

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Pin 1 Quadrant
(See below) Package Shipping†
NL17SG17DFT2G AN 3 SC−88A 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SG17P5T5G A (Rotated 90°CW) 2 SOT−953 8000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SG17MU1TCG 5 (Rotated 180°CW) 3 UDFN6 1.45x1 mm 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL17SG17MU3TCG T 3 UDFN6 1x1 mm 3000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Pin 1 Orientation in Tape and Reel
in Carrier
by Quadrant
Pin 1 Orientation
Pin 1 Orientation
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date
9 Removed one ordering option OPN 1/15/2026
*Please note that this document has been previously updated prior to the inclusion of this revision history table and that the changes tracked
only reflect what has occurred on the noted approval dates.
MiniGate is trademark of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC (SCILLC) or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
STYLE 1:
PIN 1. BASE
 2. EMITTER
 3. BASE